	OkACTE Division Officers	2019-2020


	Executive Team 

	Division
	Office
	Name
	 

	GUI
	Pres
	Brooke Kusch
	bkusch@autrytech.edu

	PACE
	Pres Ele
	Rana McVay
	rana.mcvay@tulsatech.edu

	ADM
	Past Pres
	Michael Culwell
	mculwell@ktc.edu

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Division Presidents

	Division
	Term Exp
	Name
	 

	ADM
	2020
	Traci Thorpe
	jtthorpe@cableone.net

	AGR
	2020
	Keith Dillingham  
	kdilling@drummond.k12.ok.us 

	BMITE
	2020
	Meredith Walker
	mwalker@chelseadragons.net

	ESSP
	2020
	Andrea Verser
	averser@cvtech.edu

	FAM
	2020
	Karin Davis 
	karin.davis@tulsatech.edu

	GUI
	2020
	Renee Williams-Maynard
	Rdwilliams-maynard@francistuttle.edu 

	HCE
	2020
	Dustin Hicks 
	dustinh@meridiantech.edu

	NRS
	2020
	Kristal Sack 
	kristal.sack@tulsatech.edu

	PACE 
	2020
	Jason Phipps
	jphipps@sotech.edu

	STEM 
	2020
	Shane Martin
	Shane.Martin@francistuttle.edu

	TRA
	2020
	Steve Yadon
	Steve.yadon@mntc.edu 

	
	
	
	

	Division President Elects 

	Division
	Term Exp
	Name
	Email

	ADM
	2020
	Raymond Wilson
	rwilson@ktc.edu

	AGR
	2020
	Todd House
	thouse@kiowa.k12.ok.us

	BMITE
	2020
	Dr. Darin Lackey
	darin.lackey@francistuttle.edu

	ESSP
	2020
	Shawn Daugherty
	Shawn.daugherty@francistuttle.edu

	FAM
	2020
	Heather Gottsch
	gottschh@cherokee.k12.ok.us

	GUI
	2020
	Heather Ballou
	hballou@greatplains.edu

	HCE
	2020
	JR Polzien
	jpolzien@wwtech.edu

	NRS
	2020
	Christi Harlow
	christi.harlow@metrotech.edu

	PACE 
	2020
	Mark Wilson
	Mark.wilson@centraltech.edu

	STEM 
	2020
	Juliette Dalhed
	juliette.dalhed@francistuttle.edu

	TRA
	2020
	Justin Nesbitt
	justinn@meridiantech.edu

	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Division Secretary

	Division
	Term Exp
	Name
	Email

	ADM
	2020
	Gayla Lutts
	glutts@cvtech.edu

	AGR
	2020
	Scott Nemecek
	snemecek63@gmail.com

	BMITE
	2020
	Joy Salcedo
	jdsalcedo@eufaula.k12.ok.us

	ESSP
	2020
	Sheila Foxworthy
	SheilaF@pioneertech.edu

	FAM
	2020
	Susan Thompson
	susan.thompson@owassops.org

	GUI
	2020
	Phyllis Murphy
	phyllis.murphy@tulsatech.edu

	HCE
	2020
	Kebi Allen
	Kebi.allen@tricountytech.edu

	NRS
	2020
	Terri Roush
	terri.roush@tulsatech.edu

	PACE 
	2020
	Derek Black 
	dblack@cvtech.edu

	STEM 
	2020
	Kara McBrayer
	kmcbrayer@ktc.edu

	TRA
	2020
	Krissy Miller
	kmiller@swtech.edu

	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	

	Division Treasurer

	Division
	Term Exp
	Name
	Email

	ADM
	2020
	 
	 

	AGR
	2020
	Bruce Farquhar
	bfarquhar@altusps.com

	BMITE
	2020
	Randy Hessley
	randy.hessley@sequoyaheagles.net

	ESSP
	2020
	Crystal Wyckoff
	Crystal.Wyckoff@francistuttle.edu

	FAM
	2020
	Keri Laxton 
	keril@gctech.edu

	GUI
	2020
	Whitney Elmore
	welmore@sotech.edu

	HCE
	2020
	Wren Stratton
	Wren.stratton@ictctech.edu

	NRS
	2020
	Kendra Allen
	kallen@cvtechonline.net

	PACE 
	2020
	Krista Scammahorn
	krista.scammahorn@mntc.edu

	STEM 
	2020
	Karen Upton
	Karen.upton@metrotech.edu

	TRA
	2020
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Division Reporter

	Division
	Term Exp
	Name
	Email

	ADM
	2020
	 
	 

	AGR
	2020
	 
	 

	BMITE
	2020
	Daniel Devers
	danield@meridiantech.edu

	ESSP
	2020
	Mary Foxworth
	mary.foxworth@tulsatech.edu

	FAM
	2020
	 
	 

	GUI
	2020
	Christa Simmons
	christa.simmons@mntc.edu

	HCE
	2020
	Paula Estrada          
	Paula.estrada@centraltech.edu

	NRS
	2020
	Lisa Sysmack
	lisa.sysmack@tulsatech.edu

	PACE 
	2020
	Susan Nightingale
	Susan.nighingale@tulsatech.edu

	STEM 
	2020
	Clarence Britt
	Clarence.britt@metrotech.edu

	TRA
	2020
	Erin Richardson
	ericrichardson@matech.edu

	 
	 
	 
	 



